
試合会場

アシさと

アシさと

駅スタ

ニンスタ

アシさと

ハワスタ

アシさと

アシさと

Ｑスタ

アシさと

みらスタ

Ｋｓスタ

アシさと

えがおＳ

アシさと

ＪＩＴス

アシさと

アシさと

プレド

アシさと

藤枝サ

アシさと

アシさと

クラド

アシさと

富山

ソユスタ

アシさと

ヤマハ

ＮＡＣＫ

アシさと

鳴門大塚

アシさと

ピースタ

アシさと

ＮＤスタ

アシさと

フクアリ

※当日程は、2025年7月17日時点のものです。日程は今後、変更になる可能性があります。

節

第1節

第2節

第3節

第4節

第5節

第6節

第7節

第8節

第9節

第10節

第11節

第12節

第13節

第14節

第15節

第16節

第17節

第18節

第19節

第20節

第21節

第22節

第23節

第24節

第25節

第26節

第27節

第28節

第29節

第30節

第31節

第32節

第33節

第34節

第35節

第36節

第37節

第38節

K.O

0-1

0-0

1-4

2-3

0-0

0-1

2-2

4-1

0-0

0-0

1-2

0-0

3-3

0-1

0-1

1-0

1-1

0-1

2-2

1-2

0-0

2-4

1-0

19:00

19:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

14:00

13:00

17:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

対戦相手

ブラウブリッツ秋田
藤枝ＭＹＦＣ
サガン鳥栖
愛媛ＦＣ
カターレ富山
いわきＦＣ

モンテディオ山形
Ｖ・ファーレン長崎
ベガルタ仙台

ＲＢ大宮アルディージャ
レノファ山口ＦＣ
水戸ホーリーホック
ジュビロ磐田
ロアッソ熊本

ジェフユナイテッド千葉
ヴァンフォーレ甲府
大分トリニータ
徳島ヴォルティス

北海道コンサドーレ札幌
水戸ホーリーホック
藤枝ＭＹＦＣ

ヴァンフォーレ甲府
愛媛ＦＣ

大分トリニータ
ロアッソ熊本
カターレ富山

ブラウブリッツ秋田
いわきＦＣ
ジュビロ磐田

ＲＢ大宮アルディージャ
サガン鳥栖

徳島ヴォルティス
レノファ山口ＦＣ
Ｖ・ファーレン長崎
ベガルタ仙台
モンテディオ山形

北海道コンサドーレ札幌
ジェフユナイテッド千葉

      日付　

2/16(日 )
2/23(日・祝 )
3/1(土 )
3/8(土 )
3/16(日 )
3/23(日 )
3/30(日 )
4/6(日 )
4/12(土 )
4/20(日 )
4/26(土 )
4/29(火・祝 )
5/3(土・祝 )
5/6(火・休 )
5/11(日 )
5/17(土 )
6/7(土 )
5/31(土 )
6/15(日 )
6/21(土 )
6/28(土 )
7/5(土 )
7/12(土 )
8/2(土 )
8/9(土 )
8/16(土 )
8/23(土 )
8/30(土 )
9/13(土 )
9/20(土 )
9/27(土 )
10/5(日 )
10/19(日 )
10/25(土 )
11/2(日 )
11/9(日 )

11/23(日・祝 )
11/29(土 )

FC IMABARI 2025 SCHEDULE
結果

●
▲

●

●

▲

●

▲

●

▲

▲

●

▲

▲

●

●

●

▲

●

▲

●

▲

●

●


