

FC IMABARI 2025 SCHEDULE



#1節 2/16(日) 0-1	節	日付	K.O	結果		対戦相手	試合会場
# 3 節 3/1(±) 1-4	第1節	2/16 (目)	0-1		AKITA.	ブラウブリッツ秋田	アシさと
# 3 節 3/1(±) 1-4	第2節	2/23(日·祝)	0-0		TO TO	藤枝MYFC	アシさと
第5節 3/16(日) 0-0 ▲	第3節	3/1(±)	1-4	\bigcirc		サガン鳥栖	駅スタ
第5節 3/16(日) 0-0 ▲	第4節	3/8(±)	2-3	\bigcirc		愛媛FC	ニンスタ
# 7 節 3/30(日) 2-2 ▲	第5節	3/16 (目)	0-0			カターレ富山	アシさと
#8節 4/6(日) 4-1 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○	第6節	3/23(日)	0-1	\bigcirc		いわきFC	ハワスタ
#8節 4/6(日) 4-1 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○	第7節	3/30 (目)	2-2			モンテディオ山形	アシさと
# 10 節 4/20(日) 0-0 △ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □	第8節	4/6 (目)	4-1	•		V・ファーレン長崎	アシさと
# 10 節 4/20(日) 0-0 △ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □	第9節	4/12(±)	0-0	\triangle		ベガルタ仙台	Qスタ
# 11節 4/26(±) 1-2 ○ □ レノファ山口FC からスタ 第 12節 4/29(火・税) 0-0 △ ◎ 水戸ホーリーホック K s スタ 第 13節 5/3(±・税) 3-3 △ ◎ ジュビロ磐田 アシさと 第 14節 5/6(火・休) 0-1 ○ □ ジェフユナイテッド千葉 アシさと 第 16節 5/17(±) 1-0 □ ◎ ヴァンフォーレ甲府 J I T ス 末 17節 6/7(±) 1-1 △ ○ 大分トリニータ アシさと 第 18節 5/31(±) 0-1 ○ ◎ 北海道コンサドーレ札幌 ブレド 第 20節 6/21(±) 1-2 ○ ◎ 北海道コンサドーレ札幌 ブレド 第 20節 6/28(±) 0-0 △ ◎ 藤枝MYFC 藤枝サ 7/5(±) 2-4 ○ 『 藤枝MYFC 藤枝サ 7/5(±) 19:00 ○ 大分トリニータ クラド 第 25節 8/9(±) 19:00 ○ 大分トリニータ クラド 第 25節 8/16(±) 18:00 ◎ カターレ富山 富山 第 27節 8/23(±) 18:00 ◎ カターレ富山 富山 第 27節 8/23(±) 19:00 ◎ ジュビロ磐田 ヤマハ 第 30節 9/20(±) 19:00 ◎ ジュビロ磐田 ヤマハ 第 33節 10/5(日) 14:00 ◎ 徳島ヴォルティス 鳴門大塚 第 33節 10/19(日) 13:00 ◎ レノファ山口FC アシさと 第 34節 10/25(±) 17:00 ◎ ベブルタ仙台 アシさと 第 35節 11/2(日) 14:00 ◎ ベブルタ仙台 アシさと 第 36節 11/9(日) 14:00 ◎ ベブルタ仙台 アシさと 第 36節 11/9(日) 14:00 ◎ ベブルタ仙台 アシさと 第 36節 11/9(日) 14:00 ◎ ベブルタ仙台 アシさと	第10節	4/20 (目)	0-0			RB大宮アルディージャ	アシさと
第13節 5/3(±・税) 3-3 ▲ ジュビロ警田 アシさと 第14節 5/6(火・休) 0-1 ○ ・ ロアッソ熊本 えがおS 第15節 5/11(日) 0-1 ○ ・ ジェフュナイテッド千葉 アシさと 第16節 5/17(±) 1-0 ● ・ ヴァンフォーレ甲府 JITス 第17節 6/7(±) 1-1 ▲ ② 大分トリニータ アシさと 第18節 5/31(±) 0-1 ○ ◎ 北海道コンサドーレ札幌 ブレド 第20節 6/21(±) 1-2 ○ ◎ 水戸ホーリーホック アシさと 第21節 6/28(±) 0-0 △ □ 藤枝MYFC 藤林サ 第22節 7/5(±) 1-0 ● □ ※ ※ ※ ※ ※ ※ ※ ※ ※ ※ ※ ※ ※ ※ ※ ※ ※ ※	第11節	4/26(±)	1-2	0	REMOZA	レノファ山口FC	みらスタ
第14節 5/6(火・株) 0-1 ○ □ □アッソ熊本 えがおS 第15節 5/11(日) 0-1 ○ □ ジェフュナイテッド千葉 アシさと 第16節 5/17(±) 1-0 ● □ ヴァンフォーレ甲府 JITス 第17節 6/7(±) 1-1 △ □ 大分トリニータ アシさと 第18節 5/31(±) 0-1 ○ □ 徳島ヴォルティス アシさと 第19節 6/15(日) 2-2 △ □ 北海道コンサドーレ札幌 ブレド 第20節 6/21(±) 1-2 ○ □ 水戸ホーリーホック アシさと 第21節 6/28(±) 0-0 △ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □	第12節	4/29(火·祝)	0-0	\triangle		水戸ホーリーホック	Ksスタ
第14節 5/6(火・株) 0-1 ○ □ □アッソ熊本 えがおS 第15節 5/11(日) 0-1 ○ □ ジェフュナイテッド千葉 アシさと 第16節 5/17(±) 1-0 ● □ ヴァンフォーレ甲府 JITス 第17節 6/7(±) 1-1 △ □ 大分トリニータ アシさと 第18節 5/31(±) 0-1 ○ □ 徳島ヴォルティス アシさと 第19節 6/15(日) 2-2 △ □ 北海道コンサドーレ札幌 ブレド 第20節 6/21(±) 1-2 ○ □ 水戸ホーリーホック アシさと 第21節 6/28(±) 0-0 △ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □	第13節	5/3(土・祝)	3-3	\triangle		ジュビロ磐田	アシさと
第15節 5/11(日) 0-1 ○ ジェフュナイテッド千葉 アシさと 第16節 5/17(±) 1-0 ● ヴァンフォーレ甲府 JITス 第17節 6/7(±) 1-1 △ グ 大分トリニータ アシさと 第18節 5/31(±) 0-1 ○ ジ 徳島ヴォルティス アシさと 第19節 6/15(日) 2-2 △ ジ 北海道コンサドーレ札幌 プレド 第20節 6/21(±) 1-2 ○ 水戸ホーリーホック アシさと 第21節 6/28(±) 0-0 △ び 藤枝MYFC 藤枝MYFC 藤枝MYFC 藤女子 7/5(±) 2-4 ○ ヴァンフォーレ甲府 アシさと 第23節 7/12(±) 1-0 ● び 愛媛FC アシさと 第24節 8/2(±) 19:00 ← ロアッソ熊本 アシさと 第26節 8/16(±) 18:00 ← ロアッソ熊本 アシさと 第26節 8/16(±) 18:00 ← ロアッツ・	第14節	5/6(火·休)	0-1	0		ロアッソ熊本	えがおS
第17節 6/7(±) 1-1 ▲ ② 大分トリニータ アシさと 第18節 5/31(±) 0-1 ○ ③ 徳島ヴォルティス アシさと 第19節 6/15(日) 2-2 △ ② 北海道コンサドーレ札幌 ブレド 第20節 6/21(±) 1-2 ○ ③ 水戸ホーリーホック アシさと 第21節 6/28(±) 0-0 △ ③ 藤枝MYFC 藤枝サ 第22節 7/5(±) 2-4 ○ ④ ヴァンフォーレ甲府 アシさと 第23節 7/12(±) 1-0 ● ① 愛媛FC アシさと 第24節 8/2(±) 19:00 ② 大分トリニータ クラド 第25節 8/9(±) 19:00 ② 大分トリニータ クラド 第25節 8/9(±) 18:00 ② カターレ富山 富山 第27節 8/23(±) 18:00 ② ブラウブリッツ秋田 ソユスタ 第28節 8/30(±) 19:00 ② ジュビロ磐田 ヤマハ 第30節 9/20(±) 19:00 ③ ジュビロ磐田 ヤマハ 第30節 9/27(±) 19:00 ③ ジュビロ磐田 ヤマハ 第31節 9/27(±) 19:00 ③ ボカルティス 鳴門大塚 第33節 10/19(日) 13:00 ② であらヴォルティス 鳴門大塚 第35節 10/25(±) 17:00 ② ベガルタ仙台 アシさと 第36節 11/2(日) 14:00 ② ベガルタ仙台 アシさと 第36節 11/2(日) 14:00 ② モンテディオ山形 NDスタ 第37節 11/23(日・祝) 14:00 ② 北海道コンサドーレ札幌 アシさと	第 15 節	5/11 (目)	0-1	\bigcirc		ジェフユナイテッド千葉	アシさと
# 18節 5/31(±) 0-1 ○ 徳島ヴォルティス アシさと 第 19節 6/15(日) 2-2 △ 北海道コンサドーレ札幌 プレド 第 20節 6/21(±) 1-2 ○ 水戸ホーリーホック アシさと 第 21節 6/28(±) 0-0 △ 藤枝MYFC 藤枝サ 第 22節 7/5(±) 2-4 ○ 『 ヴァンフォーレ甲府 アシさと 第 23節 7/12(±) 1-0 ● 『 愛媛FC アシさと 第 24節 8/2(±) 19:00 ② 大分トリニータ クラド 第 25節 8/9(±) 19:00 ② カターレ富山 富山 第 27節 8/23(±) 18:00 ② ガターレ富山 富山 第 27節 8/23(±) 18:00 ② ブラウブリッツ秋田 ソユスタ 第 28節 8/30(±) 19:00 ② ジュビロ磐田 ヤマハ 第 30節 9/20(±) 19:00 ③ ジュビロ磐田 ヤマハ 第 31節 9/27(±) 19:00 ③ アシさと 第 32節 10/5(日) 14:00 ③ 徳島ヴォルティス 鳴門大塚 第 33節 10/19(日) 13:00 ② レノファ山口FC アシさと 第 34節 10/25(±) 17:00 ② イガルタ仙台 アシさと 第 36節 11/9(日) 14:00 ③ モンテディオ山形 NDスタ 第 37節 11/23(日・祝) 14:00 ② 北海道コンサドーレ札幌 アシさと	第16節	5/17 (±)	1-0	•		ヴァンフォーレ甲府	JITス
第19節 6/15(日) 2-2 △ 北海道コンサドーレ札幌 ブレド 第20節 6/21(土) 1-2 ○ 水戸ホーリーホック アシさと 第21節 6/28(土) 0-0 △ □ 藤枝MYFC 藤枝サ 第22節 7/5(土) 2-4 ○ □ 校アンフォーレ甲府 アシさと 第23節 7/12(土) 1-0 ○ □ 校保FC アシさと 第24節 8/2(土) 19:00 ○ 大分トリニータ クラド 第25節 8/9(土) 19:00 ○ 大分トリニータ クラド 第26節 8/16(土) 18:00 □ カターレ富山 富山 第27節 8/23(土) 18:00 □ ブラウブリッツ秋田 ソユスタ 第28節 8/30(土) 19:00 □ いわきFC アシさと 第29節 9/13(土) 19:00 □ ジュビロ磐田 ヤマハ 第30節 9/20(土) 19:00 □ ジュビロ磐田 ヤマハ 第31節 9/27(土) 19:00 □ サガン鳥栖 アシさと 第32節 10/5(日) 14:00 □ ・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・	第17節	6/7(±)	1-1		Tools to	大分トリニータ	アシさと
第19節 6/15(日) 2-2 △ 北海道コンサドーレ札幌 ブレド 第20節 6/21(土) 1-2 ○ 水戸ホーリーホック アシさと 第21節 6/28(土) 0-0 △ □ 藤枝MYFC 藤枝サ 第22節 7/5(土) 2-4 ○ □ 校アンフォーレ甲府 アシさと 第23節 7/12(土) 1-0 ○ □ 校保FC アシさと 第24節 8/2(土) 19:00 ○ 大分トリニータ クラド 第25節 8/9(土) 19:00 ○ 大分トリニータ クラド 第26節 8/16(土) 18:00 □ カターレ富山 富山 第27節 8/23(土) 18:00 □ ブラウブリッツ秋田 ソユスタ 第28節 8/30(土) 19:00 □ いわきFC アシさと 第29節 9/13(土) 19:00 □ ジュビロ磐田 ヤマハ 第30節 9/20(土) 19:00 □ ジュビロ磐田 ヤマハ 第31節 9/27(土) 19:00 □ サガン鳥栖 アシさと 第32節 10/5(日) 14:00 □ ・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・	第18節	5/31 (±)	0-1	0		徳島ヴォルティス	アシさと
第21節 6/28(±) 0-0 △ 藤枝MYFC 藤枝サ 第22節 7/5(±) 2-4 ○ ヴァンフォーレ甲府 アシさと 第23節 7/12(±) 1-0 ● 愛媛FC アシさと 第24節 8/2(±) 19:00	第19節	6/15 (目)	2-2	\triangle		北海道コンサドーレ札幌	プレド
# 22節 7/5(±) 2-4 ○	第 20 節	6/21(±)	1-2	0	0	水戸ホーリーホック	アシさと
# 23節 7/12(±) 1-0	第21節	6/28(±)	0-0	\triangle		藤枝MYFC	藤枝サ
第24節 8/2(±) 19:00 大分トリニータ クラド 第25節 8/9(±) 19:00	第 22 節	7/5 (±)	2-4	\bigcirc		ヴァンフォーレ甲府	アシさと
第25節 8/9(±) 19:00	第 23 節	7/12 (±)	1-0	•		愛媛FC	アシさと
第 26 節 8/16(±) 18:00	第 24 節	8/2 (±)	19:00		(Ties)	大分トリニータ	クラド
第 26 節 8/16(±) 18:00	第 25 節	8/9(±)	19:00		*	ロアッソ熊本	アシさと
第28節 8/30(±) 19:00 ジュビロ磐田 ヤマハ 第30節 9/20(±) 19:00 ジュビロ磐田 ヤマハ 第31節 9/27(±) 19:00 サガン鳥栖 アシさと 第32節 10/5(日) 14:00 ジ 徳島ヴォルティス 鳴門大塚 第33節 10/19(日) 13:00	第 26 節	8/16 (±)	18:00			カターレ富山	富山
第29節 9/13(±) 19:00 ジュビロ磐田 ヤマハ 第30節 9/20(±) 19:00 RB大宮アルディージャ NACK 第31節 9/27(±) 19:00 ザガン鳥栖 アシさと 第32節 10/5(日) 14:00 徳島ヴォルティス 鳴門大塚 第33節 10/19(日) 13:00 レノファ山口FC アシさと 第34節 10/25(±) 17:00 V・ファーレン長崎 ピースタ 第35節 11/2(日) 14:00 ベガルタ仙台 アシさと 第36節 11/9(日) 14:00 センテディオ山形 NDスタ 第37節 11/23(日・祝) 14:00	第 27 節	8/23(±)	18:00		AKITA WALIETTY	ブラウブリッツ秋田	ソユスタ
第29節 9/13(±) 19:00 ジュビロ磐田 ヤマハ 第30節 9/20(±) 19:00 RB大宮アルディージャ NACK 第31節 9/27(±) 19:00 ザガン鳥栖 アシさと 第32節 10/5(日) 14:00 徳島ヴォルティス 鳴門大塚 第33節 10/19(日) 13:00 レノファ山口FC アシさと 第34節 10/25(±) 17:00 V・ファーレン長崎 ピースタ 第35節 11/2(日) 14:00 ベガルタ仙台 アシさと 第36節 11/9(日) 14:00 センテディオ山形 NDスタ 第37節 11/23(日・祝) 14:00	第 28 節	8/30(±)	19:00			いわきFC	アシさと
第30節 9/20(±) 19:00 RB大宮アルディージャ NACK 第31節 9/27(±) 19:00 サガン鳥栖 アシさと 第32節 10/5(日) 14:00 徳島ヴォルティス 鳴門大塚 第33節 10/19(日) 13:00 レノファ山口FC アシさと 第34節 10/25(土) 17:00 V・ファーレン長崎 ピースタ 第35節 11/2(日) 14:00 ベガルタ仙台 アシさと 第36節 11/9(日) 14:00 モンテディオ山形 NDスタ 第37節 11/23(日・祝) 14:00 北海道コンサドーレ札幌 アシさと	第 29 節	9/13(±)	19:00			ジュビロ磐田	ヤマハ
第31節 9/27(±) 19:00 サガン鳥栖 アシさと 第32節 10/5(日) 14:00 徳島ヴォルティス 鳴門大塚 第33節 10/19(日) 13:00 レノファ山口FC アシさと 第34節 10/25(±) 17:00 V・ファーレン長崎 ピースタ 第35節 11/2(日) 14:00 ベガルタ仙台 アシさと 第36節 11/9(日) 14:00 モンテディオ山形 NDスタ 第37節 11/23(日・祝) 14:00	第 30 節	9/20(±)	19:00		RB	RB大宮アルディージャ	NACK
第33節 10/19(日) 13:00 レノファ山口FC アシさと 第34節 10/25(±) 17:00 V・ファーレン長崎 ピースタ 第35節 11/2(日) 14:00 ベガルタ仙台 アシさと 第36節 11/9(日) 14:00 モンテディオ山形 NDスタ 第37節 11/23(日・祝) 14:00 北海道コンサドーレ札幌 アシさと	第31節	9/27(±)	19:00		setjantosii	サガン鳥栖	アシさと
第 34 節 10/25(±) 17:00 V・ファーレン長崎 ピースタ 第 35 節 11/2(日) 14:00 ベガルタ仙台 アシさと 第 36 節 11/9(日) 14:00 モンテディオ山形 NDスタ 第 37 節 11/23(日・祝) 14:00 北海道コンサドーレ札幌 アシさと	第 32 節	10/5(日)	14:00		TOKUSHIMA	徳島ヴォルティス	鳴門大塚
第 35 節 11/2(日) 14:00 ベガルタ仙台 アシさと 第 36 節 11/9(日) 14:00 モンテディオ山形 NDスタ 第 37 節 11/23(日・祝) 14:00 北海道コンサドーレ札幌 アシさと	第 33 節	10/19(目)	13:00		ESNOGA	レノファ山口FC	アシさと
第 36 節 11/9 (日) 14:00 モンテディオ山形 NDスタ 第 37 節 11/23 (日・祝) 14:00 北海道コンサドーレ札幌 アシさと	第 34 節	10/25(±)	17:00			V・ファーレン長崎	ピースタ
第 37 節 11/23(日・祝) 14:00 北海道コンサドーレ札幌 アシさと	第 35 節	11/2(目)	14:00			ベガルタ仙台	アシさと
	第 36 節	11/9(日)	14:00		Manufacture 1	モンテディオ山形	NDスタ
第 38 節 11/29(±) 14:00	第 37 節	11/23(日·祝)	14:00			北海道コンサドーレ札幌	アシさと
	第 38 節	11/29(±)	14:00			ジェフユナイテッド千葉	フクアリ

※当日程は、2025年7月17日時点のものです。日程は今後、変更になる可能性があります。